
Building Cost Total
B $350.00 $0.00
C $550.00 $0.00
D $225.00 $0.00

Club Room $175.00 $0.00
Refreshment Center $125.00 $0.00

Concession - HVAC (2) $125.00 $0.00
Outdoor Concession (5) $75.00 $0.00

Ticket Building $50.00 $0.00
Security/First Aid $50.00 $0.00

BBQ Cookoff Area (2) $125.00 $0.00
Pavilion $175.00 $0.00
Midway $200.00 $0.00

Outside Vendor Area #1 $50.00 $0.00
Outside Vendor Area #2 $50.00 $0.00

Rodeo Arena $275.00 $0.00
Barn H $250.00 $0.00

George Pavilion $750.00 $0.00
George Pavilion Office $175.00 $0.00
SL 100 Stage Trailer $1,000.00 $0.00

TOTAL SETUP DUE $0.00

Building Cost Total
B $700.00 $0.00
C $1,100.00 $0.00
D $450.00 $0.00

Club Room $350.00 $0.00
Refreshment Center $250.00 $0.00

Concession - HVAC (2) $250.00 $0.00
Outdoor Concession (5) $150.00 $0.00

Ticket Building $100.00 $0.00
Security/First Aid $100.00 $0.00

BBQ Cookoff Area (2) $250.00 $0.00
Pavilion $350.00 $0.00
Midway $400.00 $0.00

Outside Vendor Area #1 $100.00 $0.00
Outside Vendor Area #2 $100.00 $0.00

Rodeo Arena $550.00 $0.00
Barn H $500.00 $0.00

George Pavilion $1,300.00 $0.00
George Pavilion Office $350.00 $0.00
SL 100 Stage Trailer $1,000.00 $0.00

RV Park (7 days Max) $30.00 $0.00

TOTAL RENT DUE $0.00
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FAIRGROUNDS BUILDING RENTAL
FEE SCHEDULE
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Set Up / Take Down
Saturday, Sunday Or Holidays:  Set Up or Take down fees are required.

Monday - Friday:  No Set Up Fee between 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. **NO FREE TAKE DOWN**
Monday - Friday:  Set Up Fee is required before 8:30 a.m. or after 4:30 p.m.
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Building Event Total
B 0 $0.00
C 0 $0.00
D 0 $0.00

Club Room 0 $0.00
Refreshment Center 0 $0.00

Concession - HVAC (2) 0 $0.00
Outdoor Concession (5) 0 $0.00

Ticket Building 0 $0.00
Security/First Aid 0 $0.00

BBQ Cookoff Area (2) 0 $0.00
Pavilion 0 $0.00
Midway 0 $0.00

Outside Vendor Area #1 0 $0.00
Outside Vendor Area #2 0 $0.00

Rodeo Arena 0 $0.00
Barn H 0 $0.00

George Pavilion 0 $0.00
George Pavilion Office 0 $0.00
SL 100 Stage Trailer 0 $0.00
 Arena Event Deposit 0 $0.00
Large Event Deposit 0 $0.00

Outside Parking Lot - 
Special Events 0 $0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT DUE $0.00

Stalls Cost/Stall Total
Large Stalls $20.00 $0.00
Small Stalls $10.00 $0.00

Stall Cleanup Fee $20.00 $0.00
Cattle Panels $20.00 per panel

Misc. Arena Charges Cost for 3.0 hours Total
Arena Day Use $40.00 $0.00

George Pav/Barn H $250.00 $250.00

Equipment Charge Cost/Hr Total
Arena Drag Operator $50.00 per day $0.00

R&B Equipment $35.00 $0.00
R&B Operator $15.00 $0.00

Extras Cost/Ea Total
Early open for event -              

max 2 hours $25.00 $0.00
Tables $5.00 $0.00
Chairs $1.00 $0.00

Outdoor Stage $100.00 $0.00
Announcer Stand $50.00 $0.00
Shavings per bag $10.00 $0.00

Replacement Cost/Ea Total
Tables Current Price Current Price
Chairs Current Price Current Price

Damages Cost Total

$175.00
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$200.00
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Used

0

0

Large Event Deposit is meant to be an additional deposit to cover the grounds during large public events for clean up and 
damages. (Example: Concerts, festivals, etc.) Arena Event Deposit is meant for large public events held in rodeo arena only.

Clean Up Fee
0

0

Deposit

Number of Stalls

Security Deposit
$500.00

$100.00

$350.00
$750.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00



All Areas Bid Bid

TOTAL CHARGES DUE $0.00
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